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W ome n /  X G /  Junior  B
Se ss ion: 08B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M iley Cooper3059
Elevate

9.450 9.200 9.4009.275 37.325
1 9T 2 7 1 

1 

Janessa  Fabila3060
Elevate

9.150 9.375 9.4259.350 37.300
2 6 1 6 2 

2 

Ha iley W etzste in3089
Empire

8.900 9.550 9.6009.150 37.200
5T 2 5T 1 3 

3 

Ayana  S akam oto3116
Head Over Hee ls

8.900 9.800 9.4509.000 37.150
5T 1 8T 4T 4 

4 

Chayla  Kueble r3092
Ex treme 

9.050 9.525 9.5259.000 37.100
4 3 8T 2 5 

5 

Ava  Longo3087
Empire

9.075 9.250 9.4509.050 36.825
3 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Na ta ly V a rgas3002
A ll About

8.450 9.400 9.5009.225 36.575
11 5 3 3 7 

7 

W hitney Bleha rski3111
Head Over Hee ls

8.300 9.225 9.3759.175 36.075
12 8 4 8 8 

8 

Kylianne  S m ith3117
Head Over Hee ls

8.800 9.175 8.7009.150 35.825
8 11 5T 13 9 

9 

Ka llis ti Kim pour i3079
Edge

8.775 9.500 9.3008.000 35.575
9 4 13 9 10 

10 

S asha  Byrne3076
Edge

8.850 8.925 9.2008.275 35.250
7 12 12 10 11 

11 

Char lotte  T harp3095
Ex treme 

8.150 9.200 9.1508.725 35.225
13 9T 10 11 12 

12 

M ar lena  Pros io3093
Ex treme 

8.575 8.375 8.9508.425 34.325
10 13 11 12 13 

13 
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